Model Number
Nominal Diagonal &
Aspect Ratio
Overall Frame Length
(A)
View Width (A1)
Overall Frame Height
(B)
View Height (B1) Frame Width (C)
Frame Depth
(D)
AR92WH2 92"(16:9) 2062 2038 1170 1146 12 25
AR100WH2 100"(16:9) 2238 2218 1269 1249 12 25
AR110WH2 110"(16:9) 2460 2436 1394 1370 12 25
AR120WH2 120"(16:9) 2664 2644 1501 1481 12 25
AR135WH2 135"(16:9) 3014 2994 1704 1684 12 25
AR150WH2 150"(16:9) 3346 3326 1891 1817 12 25
AR180WH2 180"(16:9) 4006 3986 2260 2240 12 25
AR200WH2 200"(16:9) 4450 4430 2510 2490 12 25
AR100DHD3 100"(16:9) 2238 2218 1269 1249 12 25
AR120DHD3 120"(16:9) 2664 2644 1501 1481 12 25
AR135DHD3 135"(16:9) 3014 2994 1704 1684 12 25
AR150DHD3 150"(16:9) 3346 3326 1891 1817 12 25
Model Number
Nominal Diagonal &
Aspect Ratio
Overall Frame Length